
FRENCH TOAST (2PCS) 
WAFFLE WITH SYRUP
CHICKEN SANDWICH
PIZZA OF THE DAY (1 SLICE)
GARLIC BREAD (1PC)
WHEAT BREAD (2PCS)
MUESLI WITH FRUITS
SOFT BUN
OMELLETE
VEGETABLE OMELLETE
MARINARA
PRIMAVERA
APPLE
ORANGE
BANANA
FLAVORED YOGURT
CHILLED TAHO

45.00
55.00
75.00
75.00
15.00
45.00
65.00
15.00
55.00
55.00
75.00
75.00
55.00
55.00
30.00
65.00
60.00

OCT 14 MONDAY MENU
Set 1: Spicy Grilled Cajun Chicken Breast, Steamed Green
Beans In Olive Oil, Mashed Steamed White Rice & Sliced
Apple
Set 2: Pot Roast Pork With Demiglace, Steamed Green Beans
In Olive Oil, Mashed Potato & Sliced Apple
Set 3: Plant Based Ala King, Steamed Green Beans In Olive Oil,
Steamed White Rice & Sliced Apple
Set 4: Beef Steak With White Onion, Steamed Green Beans In
Olive Oil, Steamed White Rice & Sliced Apple
Set 5: Salmon Steak With Onion Glazed, Steamed Green
Beans In Olive Oil, Steamed White Rice & Sliced Apple

SNACK

180.00

180.00

180.00

180.00

220.00

LUNCH

Set 1: Pasta Marinara With Meatballs & Garlic Bread
Set 2: Chicken Alfredo Pasta & Garlic Bread
Set 3: Pasta Pomodoro, Baked Breaded Chicken Fingers & Soft Bun

135.00
135.00
195.00

PASTA SET MEALS

EUIROPEAN SCHOOL

You can Send your orders
through Viber or Wattsapp

at +639674629631



FRENCH TOAST (2PCS) 
WAFFLE WITH SYRUP
CHICKEN SANDWICH
PIZZA OF THE DAY (1 SLICE)
GARLIC BREAD (1PC)
WHEAT BREAD (2PCS)
MUESLI WITH FRUITS
SOFT BUN
OMELLETE
VEGETABLE OMELLETE 
BOLOGNESE
ALFREDO
APPLE
ORANGE
BANANA
FLAVORED YOGURT
CHILLED TAHO

45.00
55.00
75.00
75.00
15.00
45.00
65.00
15.00
55.00
55.00
75.00
75.00
55.00
55.00
30.00
65.00
60.00

OCT 15 TUESDAY MENU
Set 1: Chinese Fried Chicken, Mixed Chinese Vegetables,
Steamed White Rice & Banana
Set 2: Roasted Beef Bordelaise Sauce, Mixed Chinese
Vegetables, Mashed Potato & Banana
Set 3: Plant Based Meatballs Teriyaki, Mixed Chinese
Vegetables, Steamed White Rice & Banana
Set 4: Fish Fillet With Sweet & Chili Sauce, Mixed Chinese
Vegetables, Steamed White Rice & Banana
Set 5: Tuna With Teriyaki Sauce, Mixed Chinese Vegetables,
Steamed White Rice & Banana

SNACK

180.00

180.00

180.00

220.00

220.00

LUNCH

Set 1: Pasta Bolognese & Soft Bun
Set 2: Creamy Pesto Pasta & Soft Bun 
Set 3: Pasta With Vegetables In Red Sauce, Chicken Popcorn & Soft Bun

135.00
135.00
195.00

PASTA SET MEALS

EUIROPEAN SCHOOL

You can Send your orders
through Viber or Wattsapp

at +639674629631



FRENCH TOAST (2PCS) 
WAFFLE WITH SYRUP
CHICKEN SANDWICH
PIZZA OF THE DAY (1 SLICE)
GARLIC BREAD (1PC)
WHEAT BREAD (2PCS)
MUESLI WITH FRUITS
SOFT BUN
OMELLETE
VEGETABLE OMELLETE
PINOY STYLE MEATSAUCE
PENNE PESTO
APPLE
ORANGE
BANANA
FLAVORED YOGURT
CHILLED TAHO

45.00
55.00
75.00
75.00
15.00
45.00
65.00
15.00
55.00
55.00
75.00
75.00
55.00
55.00
30.00
65.00
60.00

OCT 16 WEDNESDAY MENU
Set 1: Chicken Adobo, Grilled Vegetable With Balsamic Glaze,
Steamed White Rice & Sliced Watermelon
Set 2: Grilled Pork Chop, Grilled Vegetable With Balsamic
Glaze, Steamed White Rice & Sliced Watermelon
Set 3: Plant Based Bistek Tagalog, Grilled Vegetable With
Balsamic Glaze, Steamed White Rice & Sliced Watermelon
Set 4: Spinach Stuffed Chicken, Grilled Vegetable With
Balsamic Glaze, Mashed Potato & Sliced Watermelon
Set 5: Salmon Kebab, Grilled Vegetable With Balsamic Glaze,
Steamed White Rice & Sliced Watermelon

SNACK

180.00

180.00

180.00

180.00

220.00

LUNCH

Set 1: Pasta Pomodoro & Garlic Bread
Set 2: Pasta With Bechamel Sauce & Garlic Bread
Set 3: Macaroni & Cheese, Chicken Fillet & Garlic Bread

135.00
135.00
195.00

PASTA SET MEALS

EUIROPEAN SCHOOL

You can Send your orders
through Viber or Wattsapp

at +639674629631



FRENCH TOAST (2PCS) 
WAFFLE WITH SYRUP
CHICKEN SANDWICH
PIZZA OF THE DAY (1 SLICE)
GARLIC BREAD (1PC)
WHEAT BREAD (2PCS)
MUESLI WITH FRUITS
SOFT BUN
OMELLETE
VEGETABLE OMELLETE
CHICKEN ALFREDO
PENNE PESTO
APPLE
ORANGE
BANANA
FLAVORED YOGURT
CHILLED TAHO

45.00
55.00
75.00
75.00
15.00
45.00
65.00
15.00
55.00
55.00
75.00
75.00
55.00
55.00
30.00
65.00
60.00

OCT 17 THURSDAY MENU
Set 1: Honey Soy Chicken, Roasted Marble Potato, Steamed
White Rice & Sliced Melon
Set 2: Beef Estofado With Sausage, Roasted Marble Potato,
Steamed White Rice & Sliced Melon
Set 3: Plant Based Salisbury Steak, Roasted Marble Potato,
Steamed White Rice & Sliced Melon
Set 4: Chicken Teriyaki, Roasted Marble Potato, Steamed
White Rice & Sliced Melon
Set 5: Salmon W/ Chimichuri, Roasted Marble Potato,
Steamed White Rice & Sliced Melon

SNACK

180.00

180.00

180.00

180.00

220.00

LUNCH

Set 1: Pasta Marinara With Meatballs & Garlic Bread
Set 2: Chicken Alfredo Pasta & Garlic Bread
Set 3: Lasagna Rolls, Chicken Nuggets & Garlic Bread

135.00
135.00
195.00

PASTA SET MEALS

EUIROPEAN SCHOOL

You can Send your orders
through Viber or Wattsapp

at +639674629631



FRENCH TOAST (2PCS) 
WAFFLE WITH SYRUP
CHICKEN SANDWICH
PIZZA OF THE DAY (1 SLICE)
GARLIC BREAD (1PC)
WHEAT BREAD (2PCS)
MUESLI WITH FRUITS
SOFT BUN
OMELLETE
VEGETABLE OMELLETE
PASTA W/ MEATBALLS
PENNE PESTO
APPLE
ORANGE
BANANA
FLAVORED YOGURT
CHILLED TAHO

45.00
55.00
75.00
75.00
15.00
45.00
65.00
15.00
55.00
55.00
75.00
75.00
55.00
55.00
30.00
65.00
60.00

OCT 18 FRIDAY MENU
Set 1: Kung Pao Chicken, Stir Fry Vegetables, Steamed White
Rice & Banana
Set 2: Pork Caldereta, Stir Fry Vegetables, Steamed White Rice
& Banana
Set 3: Plant Based Meatballs Sweet & Sour, Stir Fry
Vegetables, Steamed White Rice & Banana
Set 4: Chicken Mongolian, Stir Fry Vegetables, Mashed Potato
& Banana
Set 5: Tuna In Lemon Butter Sauce, Stir Fry Vegetables,
Steamed White Rice & Banana

SNACK

180.00

180.00

180.00

180.00

220.00

LUNCH

Set 1: Pasta Bolognese & Soft Bun
Set 2: Pesto Pasta With Grilled Chicken & Soft Bun
Set 3: Baked Spaghetti, Chicken Popcorn & Soft Bun

135.00
135.00
195.00

PASTA SET MEALS

EUIROPEAN SCHOOL

You can Send your orders
through Viber or Wattsapp

at +639674629631


