# OCT 14 MONDAY MENU



180.00

135.00

135.00

## SNACK

## LUNCH

FRENCH TOAST (2PCS)	45.00
WAFFLE WITH SYRUP	55.00
CHICKEN SANDWICH	75.00
PIZZA OF THE DAY (1 SLICE)	75.00
GARLIC BREAD (1PC)	15.00
WHEAT BREAD (2PCS)	45.00
MUESLI WITH FRUITS	65.00
SOFT BUN	15.00
OMELLETE	55.00
VEGETABLE OMELLETE	55.00
MARINARA	75.00
PRIMAVERA	75.00
APPLE	55.00
ORANGE	55.00
BANANA	30.00
FLAVORED YOGURT	65.00
CHILLED TAHO	60.00

Beans In Olive Oil, Mashed Steamed White Rice & Sliced	
Apple	
Set 2: Pot Roast Pork With Demiglace, Steamed Green Beans	180.00
In Olive Oil, Mashed Potato & Sliced Apple	
Set 3: Plant Based Ala King, Steamed Green Beans In Olive Oil,	180.00
Steamed White Rice & Sliced Apple	
Set 4: Beef Steak With White Onion, Steamed Green Beans In	180.00
Olive Oil, Steamed White Rice & Sliced Apple	
Set 5: Salmon Steak With Onion Glazed, Steamed Green	220.00
Beans In Olive Oil, Steamed White Rice & Sliced Apple	
PASTA SET MEALS	

Set 3: Pasta Pomodoro, Baked Breaded Chicken Fingers & Soft Bun 195.00

Set 1: Spicy Grilled Cajun Chicken Breast, Steamed Green

Set 1: Pasta Marinara With Meatballs & Garlic Bread

Set 2: Chicken Alfredo Pasta & Garlic Bread

You can Send your orders through Viber or Wattsapp at +639674629631

#### **EUIROPEAN SCHOOL**

## OCT 15 TUESDAY MENU



180.00

180.00

180.00

220.00

220.00

## SNACK

### LUNCH

FRENCH TOAST (2PCS)	45.00
WAFFLE WITH SYRUP	55.00
CHICKEN SANDWICH	75.00
PIZZA OF THE DAY (1 SLICE)	75.00
GARLIC BREAD (1PC)	15.00
WHEAT BREAD (2PCS)	45.00
MUESLI WITH FRUITS	65.00
SOFT BUN	15.00
OMELLETE	55.00
VEGETABLE OMELLETE	55.00
BOLOGNESE	75.00
ALFREDO	75.00
APPLE	55.00
ORANGE	55.00
BANANA	30.00
FLAVORED YOGURT	65.00
CHILLED TAHO	60.00

You can Send your orders through Viber or Wattsapp at +639674629631

#### PASTA SET MEALS

Set 1: Chinese Fried Chicken, Mixed Chinese Vegetables,

Set 2: Roasted Beef Bordelaise Sauce, Mixed Chinese

Set 3: Plant Based Meatballs Teriyaki, Mixed Chinese

Set 4: Fish Fillet With Sweet & Chili Sauce, Mixed Chinese

Set 5: Tuna With Teriyaki Sauce, Mixed Chinese Vegetables,

Steamed White Rice & Banana

Steamed White Rice & Banana

Vegetables, Mashed Potato & Banana

Vegetables, Steamed White Rice & Banana

Vegetables, Steamed White Rice & Banana

Set 1: Pasta Bolognese & Soft Bun	135.00
Set 2: Creamy Pesto Pasta & Soft Bun	135.00

Set 3: Pasta With Vegetables In Red Sauce, Chicken Popcorn & Softl**B**ฉิ๗0

#### **EUIROPEAN SCHOOL**

## OCT 16 WEDNESDAY MENU



180.00

180.00

180.00

180.00

220.00

## SNACK

## LUNCH

FRENCH TOAST (2PCS)	45.00
WAFFLE WITH SYRUP	55.00
CHICKEN SANDWICH	75.00
PIZZA OF THE DAY (1 SLICE)	75.00
GARLIC BREAD (1PC)	15.00
WHEAT BREAD (2PCS)	45.00
MUESLI WITH FRUITS	65.00
SOFT BUN	15.00
OMELLETE	55.00
VEGETABLE OMELLETE	55.00
PINOY STYLE MEATSAUCE	75.00
PENNE PESTO	75.00
APPLE	55.00
ORANGE	55.00
BANANA	30.00
FLAVORED YOGURT	65.00
CHILLED TAHO	60.00

You can Send your orders through Viber or Wattsapp at +639674629631

#### PASTA SET MEALS

Set 1: Chicken Adobo, Grilled Vegetable With Balsamic Glaze,

Set 2: Grilled Pork Chop, Grilled Vegetable With Balsamic

Set 3: Plant Based Bistek Tagalog, Grilled Vegetable With

Set 4: Spinach Stuffed Chicken, Grilled Vegetable With

Balsamic Glaze, Mashed Potato & Sliced Watermelon

Balsamic Glaze, Steamed White Rice & Sliced Watermelon

Set 5: Salmon Kebab, Grilled Vegetable With Balsamic Glaze,

Steamed White Rice & Sliced Watermelon

Steamed White Rice & Sliced Watermelon

Glaze, Steamed White Rice & Sliced Watermelon

Set 1: Pasta Pomodoro & Garlic Bread	135.00
Set 2: Pasta With Bechamel Sauce & Garlic Bread	135.00
Set 3: Macaroni & Cheese, Chicken Fillet & Garlic Bread	195.00

White Rice & Sliced Melon

White Rice & Sliced Melon

Steamed White Rice & Sliced Melon

Steamed White Rice & Sliced Melon

Steamed White Rice & Sliced Melon

## OCT 17 THURSDAY MENU



180.00

180.00

180.00

180.00

220.00

## SNACK

## LUNCH

FRENCH TOAST (2PCS)	45.00
FRENCH TOAST (ZPCS)	45.00
WAFFLE WITH SYRUP	55.00
CHICKEN SANDWICH	75.00
PIZZA OF THE DAY (1 SLICE)	75.00
GARLIC BREAD (1PC)	15.00
WHEAT BREAD (2PCS)	45.00
MUESLI WITH FRUITS	65.00
SOFT BUN	15.00
OMELLETE	55.00
VEGETABLE OMELLETE	55.00
CHICKEN ALFREDO	75.00
PENNE PESTO	75.00
APPLE	55.00
ORANGE	55.00
BANANA	30.00
FLAVORED YOGURT	65.00
CHILLED TAHO	60.00

You can Send your orders
through Viber or Wattsapp
at +639674629631

#### PASTA SET MEALS

Set 1: Honey Soy Chicken, Roasted Marble Potato, Steamed

Set 2: Beef Estofado With Sausage, Roasted Marble Potato,

Set 3: Plant Based Salisbury Steak, Roasted Marble Potato,

Set 4: Chicken Teriyaki, Roasted Marble Potato, Steamed

Set 5: Salmon W/ Chimichuri, Roasted Marble Potato,

Set 1: Pasta Marinara With Meatballs & Garlic Bread	135.00
Set 2: Chicken Alfredo Pasta & Garlic Bread	135.00
Set 3: Lasagna Rolls, Chicken Nuggets & Garlic Bread	195.00

#### **EUIROPEAN SCHOOL**

Rice & Banana

& Banana

& Banana

## OCT 18 FRIDAY MENU



180.00

180.00

180.00

180.00

220.00

## SNACK

### LUNCH

FRENCH TOAST (2PCS)	45.00
WAFFLE WITH SYRUP	55.00
CHICKEN SANDWICH	75.00
PIZZA OF THE DAY (1 SLICE)	75.00
GARLIC BREAD (1PC)	15.00
WHEAT BREAD (2PCS)	45.00
MUESLI WITH FRUITS	65.00
SOFT BUN	15.00
OMELLETE	55.00
VEGETABLE OMELLETE	55.00
PASTA W/ MEATBALLS	75.00
PENNE PESTO	75.00
APPLE	55.00
ORANGE	55.00
BANANA	30.00
FLAVORED YOGURT	65.00
CHILLED TAHO	60.00

You can Send your orders
through Viber or Wattsapp
at +639674629631

#### PASTA SET MEALS

Set 1: Kung Pao Chicken, Stir Fry Vegetables, Steamed White

Set 2: Pork Caldereta, Stir Fry Vegetables, Steamed White Rice

Set 4: Chicken Mongolian, Stir Fry Vegetables, Mashed Potato

Set 5: Tuna In Lemon Butter Sauce, Stir Fry Vegetables,

Set 3: Plant Based Meatballs Sweet & Sour, Stir Fry

Vegetables, Steamed White Rice & Banana

Steamed White Rice & Banana

Set 1: Pasta Bolognese & Soft Bun	135.00
Set 2: Pesto Pasta With Grilled Chicken & Soft Bun	135.00
Set 3: Baked Spaghetti, Chicken Popcorn & Soft Bun	195.00